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8
15:30

1200 m
80.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE FM 88 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 8,0

59.00

Pelargonium
5j. b S (Vercingetorix - Pacific Blue)

Trainer: Y Govender
Besitzer: Al Khayl Breeders  Ltd

Richard Fourie

18.10 Grp 6 1000 9,0 R A Venniker Shipholia, Sabatini, Aunty Lizzy
24.09 Greyville 1 1000 13,5 R A Venniker Pelargonium, Bomber Girl, Sabatini
03.09 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 11,0 S Veale Sweet Symphony, Bomber Girl, Harley's Fat
10.06 Greyville 8 1100 8,0 S Khumalo Bright Star, Meteoric, Sweet Symphony
22.05 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 8,5 S Khumalo La Pura Vida, Shipholia, Sting Ray

2
Box: 2
ML: 9,0

61.50

Acacia's Blossom
4j. ch S (Flower Alley - Endearment)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

K J Lihaba

11.11 Scottsville Turf 7 1000 11,0 N Nastili Barzalona, Winter Baron, Beechamwood Bo
28.10 Greyville 1 1200 15,0 N Nastili Acacia's Blossom, Passage Of Power, Musi
01.10 Greyville 3 1200 13,5 T Mayhew Bonne Bouche, Mia's Athena, Acacia's Blos
20.09 Grp 6 1400 8,5 C Maujean Sleek As Silk, Morgan La Fay, Danse Milord
20.08 Scottsville Inside 3 1400 17,0 C Maujean Lucky Miss, Kailene, Acacia's Blossom

3
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

55.50

Convocation
4j. b S (Flying The Flag - Congregation)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Messrs Allan F Peters & Raj 

Chase Maujean

11.11 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 8,0 A Mgudlwa Sabatini, Convocation, War Empress
08.04 Turffontein Inside 1 1000 4,3 D Schwarz Convocation, Beaded Gown, Camerata
21.03 Turffontein Inside 1 1200 13,5 D Schwarz Convocation, Simply Magic, Storm Jewel
22.02 Turffontein 5 1400 5,0 D Schwarz Batik, Radu, Powers That Be
20.11 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 11,0 A Mgudlwa Shona Kirsty Yves, Fortune Bay, Daddy's Je

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

62.00

Ancient Epic
5j. b S (Vercingetorix - The Black Rose)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: G G Palmer & Mrs D Palmer

B Plaatjies

24.09 Greyville 8 1000 5,0 N Nastili Pelargonium, Bomber Girl, Sabatini
09.07 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 4,5 A Mgudlwa Our Emily, Ancient Epic, Amarandi
27.05 Greyville 2 1000 4,7 A Mgudlwa Warship, Ancient Epic, Calulo
06.05 Greyville 2 1000 9,0 A Mgudlwa Our Emily, Ancient Epic, Maquette
02.04 Greyville 1 1000 34,0 A Mgudlwa Ancient Epic, Sabatini, Amarandi

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

57.00

Red Roses Too
4j. b S (Captain Of All - Red Label)

Trainer: S H Ferrie
Besitzer: G M Drier & Mr P De Marigny

S Veale

06.09 Grp 1 1200 8,0 S Veale Red Roses Too, Hugsandhighfives, Bonne 
27.08 Greyville 4 1000 9,5 S Veale Maquette, Certainly, Hot Pearl
02.08 Grp 1 1000 5,0 S Veale Red Roses Too, Divine Moonlight, Hereinaft
16.07 Grp 8 1400 34,0 T Godden Imperious Destiny, Shanta's Pride, Double 
16.04 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 21,0 S Moodley Amarandi, Lady Heist, Reefway

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

60.00

Sweet Symphony
5j. b S (Twice Over - Outcome)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: B J Sahd

T Godden

03.09 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 4,5 T Godden Sweet Symphony, Bomber Girl, Harley's Fat
06.08 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 7,0 T Godden Sweet Symphony, Mvulazana, Acacia's Blos
09.07 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 11,0 R Khathi Our Emily, Ancient Epic, Amarandi
10.06 Greyville 3 1100 17,0 T Godden Bright Star, Meteoric, Sweet Symphony
27.05 Greyville 6 1000 26,0 A Arries Warship, Ancient Epic, Calulo

7
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

53.00

Juniper Green
3j. b S (Querari - Jetano)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Messrs D Chinsammy & E Na

N Patel

06.11 Greyville 3 1400 4,5 S Moodley Minogue, Twinklelittlestar, Juniper Green
08.10 Greyville 1 1600 2,5 S Moodley Juniper Green, Accumulate, Pixie In Love
09.08 Greyville 2 1400 34,0 S Hlengwa Miss Paget, Juniper Green, Jazz Cafe

8
Box: 8
ML: 26,0

58.00

Get In The Q
4j. b S (Querari - Silver Fantasy)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: Messrs C N Larsson, G N Cu

Craig Zackey

11.11 Scottsville Turf 6 1000 13,5 C F Dicken Sabatini, Convocation, War Empress
24.09 Greyville 7 1000 11,0 M Yeni Pelargonium, Bomber Girl, Sabatini
23.08 Scottsville Turf 4 1000 21,0 C Zackey Donquerari, Rulership, Coin Spinner
09.07 Scottsville Turf 8 1000 5,0 K De Melo Our Emily, Ancient Epic, Amarandi
25.06 Grp 6 1200 7,0 K De Melo Russian Doll, Hawker Typhoon, Acacia's Blo

9
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

58.50

Bonne Bouche
4j. b S (Captain Of All - Strawberyshortcake)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs G R Almanza & T Go

Calvin Habib

18.10 Grp 7 1000 7,0 C Habib Shipholia, Sabatini, Aunty Lizzy
01.10 Greyville 1 1200 7,0 C Habib Bonne Bouche, Mia's Athena, Acacia's Blos
06.09 Grp 3 1200 13,5 C Habib Red Roses Too, Hugsandhighfives, Bonne 
31.05 Grp 7 1200 13,5 S Moodley Dandolo, Parmenion, William Rufus
06.05 Greyville 7 1000 6,0 S Moodley Our Emily, Ancient Epic, Maquette

10
Box: 10
ML: 17,0

54.50

Epic View
3j. b S (Red Ray - Wimbledon Queen)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: Messrs B J Sahd & Sterling M

R Khathi

30.07 Greyville 12 1600 101,0 T Godden Bavarian Beauty, Egyptian Mau, Distant Win
01.07 Greyville 9 1400 51,0 T Godden Mrs Geriatrix, Rascova, Egyptian Mau
10.06 Greyville 4 1400 17,0 T Godden Secret Identity, Dolcezza, Tamil Tigress
30.04 Scottsville Turf 8 1100 26,0 A Mgudlwa Winter Cloud, Hot Pearl, Captain's Christy
15.03 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 21,0 T Godden Epic View, Heirloom, Future Flo

11
Box: 11
ML: 15,0

60.00

Lady Heist
4j. b S (Time Thief - Seattle Magic)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: G R Almanza

J Jacobs

18.10 Grp 4 1000 34,0 D Daniels Shipholia, Sabatini, Aunty Lizzy
17.06 Scottsville Turf 12 1200 17,0 S Moodley Beechamwood Boy, Passage Of Power, Us
27.05 Greyville 4 1000 13,5 C Zackey Warship, Ancient Epic, Calulo
30.04 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 15,0 R Khathi Marigold Hotel, Ameena, Bevies Delight
16.04 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 11,0 A Arries Amarandi, Lady Heist, Reefway

12
Box: 12
ML: 9,0

52.00

Mamas Baby
3j. b S (Rafeef - Black Velvet)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: D Naidoo

A Mgudlwa

06.11 Greyville 8 1000 7,0 A Mgudlwa Certainly, Vision Of Will, Arverni Princess
08.10 Greyville 6 1000 4,3 A Mgudlwa Hot Pearl, Maquette, War Empress
07.06 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 11,0 A Mgudlwa Mamas Baby, Full Of Magic, Fairy Tripp

Ergebnis: Quoten:


